RotaCut®
Sphincterotomes
Single Use
Rotatable Catheter Tip
Precise positioning
2- and 3-lumen Versions
Use of contrast medium while guide wire is in place
Versions with Monofilament

Needle Knife Sphincterotome
Colored ring markers
Pointed Type
RotaCut® – Sphincterotome with Braided Cutting Wire
Length 200 cm; colored ring markers
Standard Tip
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-01-17-020 Standard Tip 5 20 1.7 2.0
Catalogue-No.
Needle
Projection
Needle Stop at
(mm)
Length (cm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-11-17-005 Pointed Type 5 200 1.7 2.0
GSP-11-17-010 Pointed Type 10 200 1.7 2.0
GSP-11-17-015 Pointed Type 15 200 1.7 2.0
Tapered TipPre-Cut-TypeStandard Tip
Needle Knife Billroth  II-Type
RotaCut® 1-Lumen Sphincterotomes –
Single Use

Tapered Tip
Tapered Tip
Tapered Tip
Tapered Tip
Billroth
II-Type
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-21-20-020 Tapered Tip 5 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-21-20-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-24-20-020 Tapered Tip 10 (long nose) 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-24-20-030 Tapered Tip 10 (long nose) 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-21-17-020 Tapered Tip 5 20 1.7 2.0
GSP-21-17-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 1.7 2.0
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-31-20-020 Tapered Tip 5 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-31-20-025 Tapered Tip 5 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-31-20-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-32-20-020 Tapered Tip 5 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-32-20-025 Tapered Tip 5 25 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-32-20-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-27-20-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-34-20-020 Billroth II-Type – Variable 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire
Length (mm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-25-20-020 Tapered Tip 5 20 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-25-20-030 Tapered Tip 5 30 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Pre-Loaded Sphincterotome Sets –
Single Use
RotaCut® 3-Lumen Sphincterotomes –
Single Use

Speed Option Set“: 3-lumen sphincterotome with integrated pre-loaded and hydrophilically
Teflon-coated .035” Nitinol-guide wire, length 450 cm (GGW-03-35-450); colored ring markers
Tapered Tip
Tapered Tip
Catalogue-No.
Needle
Projection
Needle Stop at
(mm)
Length (cm)
Outer Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GSP-15-25-005 Pointed Type 5 200 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-15-25-010 Pointed Type 10 200 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
GSP-15-25-015 Pointed Type 15 200 2.55 / 2.1 2.8
Catalogue-No. Description
Tip Length
(mm)
Cutting Wire